[AvctaHuusa 19

Manbumku, 100m KomnsiekcHoe nniasaHue

tOHowm (13-14 ner)

15.11.2023 - 13:00 PesynbTatsl
Hopmatue MC 12 +: 56.90 / Hopmatue KMC 10 +: 1:01.90 / Hopmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 1:05.90 / Hopmatus Il pa3psg 9 +: 1:14.00
Ouku: FINA 2023
MecTto ®amunus, ums r/p KomaHga PesynbTar Oukn WA
1. WABHEB Csartocnas 2009 KMC CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbI -1 58.28 «kmc 604
2. HECTEPOB Marseii 2009 MC CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbI -1 58.49 «kmc 598
3. LWYKWH VBaH 2009 KMC CLUOP "KOHoCTb MOCKBbI"-1 59.85 «kmc 558
4. YYTINH Martseit 2009 I MCCYOP Ne 3 1:01.01 «Kkmc 526
5. KY3HELOB eopruii 2009 I MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxunHa 1:01.79 kmc 507
6. APOIrAHOB Wnbsa 2009 | MA nnasaHus, oTg. "MepuanaHd” 1:01.90 «kmc 504
7. CUMNEBOW ApTtém 2009 KMC MA nnasaHus, o14. "Hekpacoska" 1:01.93 | 503
8. BOAPAIVH Bayecnas 2009 I LICKA 1:01.97 | 502
9. KYJ/IMKOB ®épnop 2009 KMC CLUOP "HKOHoCTb MOCKBbI"-1 1:02.09 | 499
10. KALUWPWH ApTtém 2009 I MKCLLOP "Cesep-77"-AeryHnHo 1:02.15 | 498
11. CYXOB dwunvnn 2009 I Cam60-70 "FOHoCTb"-1 1:02.41 | 492
12. WALIKOB J/leB 2009 I LICKA 1:02.61 | 487
13. BEJAEHWH CraHucnas 2009 I MKCLUOP "3anapg"-Cemepka 1:02.74 | 484
14. KAMEHEB CrtenaH 2009 I HOM "CKN®bI" 1:03.03 | 477
15. MUXANOB MBaH 2009 I LICKA 1:03.09 | 476
16. POI'OB ApTém 2009 I MKCLLOP "BocTok" 1:03.20 | 474
17. BOJIE3HOB Martsei 2009 I MAC nATn6opbs 1:03.36 | 470
18. ABCAJIAMOB [fasup, 2009 I MIreCoO 1:03.37 | 470
NMPVEMOB Tumodoeii 2009 I CLUOP "KOHoCTb MoCKBbI"-3 1:03.37 | 470
20. TPO®UMOB Ineb 2010 I MA nnasaHus, oTg. "XOBpMHO" 1:03.61 | 464
21. TYHWH Tumodbeli 2009 I FOM "Tpyn" 1:03.75 | 461
22. KOPOBKWH Kupwunn 2009 I Camb60-70 "fceHeBo" 1:03.87 | 459
23. KATEHEB Cssatocnas 2010 I CLUOP "KOHOCTb MOCKBbI -2 1:04.09 | 454
24. YCbIHVH NBaH 2009 I MA nnasaHus, oT1a. "MefBeakoBo" 1:04.33 | 449
25. CMbIYKOB Cssitocnas 2009 I HOM "CKN®bI" 1:04.34 | 449
26. KOHOINATOB Makcum 2009 I MAC natnéopba 1:04.92 | 437
27. TOPBOBCKUIA Uropb 2009 I MAC natnéopba 1:04.93 | 437
MOPO30B Tumodeit 2009 I LICKA 1:04.93 | 437
29. AHAPYWMWMLWWH AHppeii 2010 I CK "OnHamo" 1:05.02 | 435
30. UYMWMKOB AaHuun 2009 | CLUOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI"-3 1:05.04 | 434
31. BOYYPWH lpuropuii 2009 | MA nnasaHus, oT1g. "MeaseakoBo" 1:05.09 | 433
32. LWWMPOKOB VBaH 2009 I MAC nsTuéopbs 1:05.15 | 432
33. NNO3VK Muxaun 2009 I LM C. Komaposoi 1:05.16 | 432
34. THOPWH Muxaun 2009 I MA nnasaHwus, oTA."KOXHbIR" 1:05.29 | 430
35. KOCBbIPEB Wnbsa 2010 I FOM "CKN®bI" 1:05.60 | 423
36. HECTEPOB Bnagucnas 2009 I CK"OuHamo" 1:05.80 | 420
37. TOJIbIHCKUN faHuun 2009 I MKCLW "3eneHorpag” 1:05.86 | 418
38. JIOBYEHKO Muxaun 2010 I CLUIOP "Mocksuy" 1:05.91 1 417
39. BbICOLKNW SH 2010 I CLUOP "KOHoCTb MoCKBbI"-3 1:05.95 1 417
40. KYPHOCOB VBaH 2009 I CK "OnHamo" 1:05.97 1 416
41. LWYBWH Anekcei 2009 I MKCLLOP "Boctok" 1:06.12 1 414
42. TOrOB Bnagnmup 2010 I Bopo6beBbl ropbl 1:06.28 I 411
43. APJALLEB OaHuun 2009 I MKCLLOP "BocTok" 1:06.40 1 408
44. KOCTBIIEB MBaH 2010 I FOM "Tpyn" 1:06.56 I 405
45. 360POBCKUW ApTém 2009 I MKCLU "3eneHorpan’ 1:06.69 I 403
46. BYAHOB VBaH 2009 I LICKA 1:06.84 I 400
47. POMWNYEB Unbsa 2009 I CLUOP "Mocksny" 1:06.85 I 400
48. KYPWYEB [eHuc 2009 I MKCLU "3eneHorpag’ 1:06.93 I 399
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OunctaHuma 19, Manbumkn, 100m KomnnekcHoe nnaeaHue, FOHowwn (13-14 net)

MecTto ®amunusa, ums
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KYYEPOB PomaH
MOXOB Jaxuna
MAMEHOB [eHunc
KAPIOB WBaH
MAJTAXOB Huknta
TAPACOB fApocnas
KA3HAUYEEB ApTém
COJIOBbEB AnekcaHgp
ME/NNIbHWK e
FPOMOB ApTtém
BbIYKOB ®épnop
CVMOHAH ApTém
AKYBOBUWY Matseii
MNMOBTAPEB Hukuta
TWXOHOB Cagenuii
OPJIOB Nca
PA3YMOBCKWI Erop
MONAKOB EBreHuii
MOWCEEB Hukonai
BATHOPOB Tumodheli
MAB/1OB CtaHuncnas
OIrHEB Hukuta
AKYLWNH Makcum
30TOB Huknta
OAHWVNOB leopruii
CA®POHOB Erop
UEPBAKOB Baaum
®EPAMNOHTOB 3axap
MEPENENVLbIH AMuTpuia
POPAPOHTOB CredhaH
NANTALDKNAN ViBaH
KYNULIKAA Makecum
HOAKOB Martsei
BEJIOB Uropb
KO3J10B Nnbs

rlp

2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009

KomaHga

I Cam60-70 "HOHOoCTb"-1

| MA nnasaHus, oTg. "KocuHo"
I MA nnaBsaHus, ota. "Measeakoso”

I MKCLW "3eneHorpag”

I MA nnasaHus, oTa. "MNapyc”
I MA nnasaHus, oTg. "TaraHka"

I MKCL "3eneHorpag”
I LICKA

I Cam60-70 "HOHOCTL"-2
I Cam60-70 "tOHOCTL"-1
I M®COL], "1to6mnHo"

I MKCLUOP "3anapg"-Cemepka

I Bopo6beBbl ropbl
I MIreCoO

I MA nnasaHus, o1a. "MeaBeakoBo"

I Bopo6beBbl ropbl
I CLUIOP "Mocksuy"
I CK "OnHamo"

I MKCLLUOP "CeBep-82"-AnTydhbeBCKNiA

I Bopo6beBbI ropbl
I CLUOP "Mocksuny"
I LICKA

I MreCoO

I MA nnasaHus, oT1a. "MefBeakoBo"

I M®COL|, "to6nHo"
I MAC natnéopba

I MKCLLOP "CeBep-76"-beckyH/KOBO
I MKCLUOP "CeBep-77"-0eryHuHo
I MKCLUOP "CeBep-70"-MonHus

I M®COL] "/Tto6mnHo"
I MAC nsaTuéopbs

I MIreCO

I MKCLLUOP "tOr"

I MCCCY Ne 4

1'[0 ILTABAHUIO (Gacceiin 25 M)
CPEI[I/I IOHOIIEMH 13-14 JIET U JEBYIIE

PesynbTar
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1:10.25
1:10.36
1:10.60
1:10.71
1:10.82
1:13.19
1:15.16
1:15.52
1:15.90

I MKCLLOP "Cesep-70"-MonHusa

Oukn WA
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